
8:00 am - 8:30 am
8:15 am - 9:00 am
9:05 am

Flight Platform Athlete Division Event
1 1 Andrew Winter M_14-21_2 SQ
1 1 Jared Levandoske M_22_1 SQ
1 1 Andrew Knickerbocker M_22_3 SQ
1 1 Gage Stanford M_14-21_1 SQ
1 1 Trent Buckley M_22_2 SQ

Flight Platform Athlete Division Event
1 1 Tracy Stauffer F_22_04 BP
1 1 Hadley Wilke F_14-21_01 BP
1 1 Danielle Napierkowski F_22_06 BP
1 1 Laura Smith F_22_08 BP
1 1 Amanda Bride F_22_03 BP
1 1 Jennifer Gutknecht F_22_05 BP
1 1 Danielle Mally F_22_01 BP
1 1 April Laird F_22_02 BP
2 2 Hayli Schumacher F_22_09 BP
2 2 Lori Burmeister F_22_07 BP
2 2 Deb Reddick F_22_09 BP
2 2 Amber Kirk F_22_10 BP
2 2 Karrie Howe F_22_10 BP
2 2 Alyssa Hansen F_22_10 BP
2 2 Taylor Witte F_22_07 BP
3 3 Jessica Copple F_22_11 BP
3 3 Adie Strong F_22_11 BP
3 3 Sarah Hanley F_22_12 BP
3 3 Marissa Clement F_22_12 BP
4 1 Black Sheep 3 M_22_1 BP
4 1 Black Sheep 4 M_22_1 BP
4 1 Strong & Mighty F_22_1 BP
4 1 Golden Girls F_22_1 BP
4 1 Black Sheep 1 M_22_2 BP
5 2 Black Sheep 2 M_22_3 BP
5 2 J-Rockers M_14-21_1 BP
6 3 Jeffrey Norem M_14-21_05 BP
6 3 Jacob Norem M_14-21_05 BP

Delegation Registration & Check-in

Special Olympics Iowa
2026 Spring Classic - Powerlifting

Warmups & Coaches' Meeting

Awards to follow the completion of a Flight
Session 1 - Squat

Session 2 - Bench Press

Competition Begins

The platform for the athlete may be subject to change if another platform becomes available - we will do this in 
order to keep the competition moving.



6 3 Zavion Peters M_14-21_01 BP
6 3 Kaleb Kuhn M_14-21_04 BP
6 3 James Mattson M_14-16_07 BP
6 3 Chris Rissel M_14-21_03 BP
6 3 Lucas Larsen M_14-21_06 BP
6 3 Creighton Kennedy M_14-21_08 BP
6 3 Jack Lincoln M_14-21_02 BP
7 1 Lucas Hines M_22_09 BP
7 1 Doug Ahrendsen M_22_15 BP
7 1 Parker Donahue M_22_01 BP
7 1 Eric Bolden M_22_01 BP
7 1 Curtis Bryant M_22_01 BP
7 1 Jason Norwood M_22_04 BP
7 1 Sean Long M_22_01 BP
8 2 Dalton O'Brian M_22_18 BP
8 2 Lukas Novey M_22_19 BP
8 2 Garret Benson M_22_11 BP
8 2 Brian Bess M_22_11 BP
8 2 Riely Gerber M_22_11 BP
8 2 James Sankey M_22_16 BP
8 2 Brady Werger M_22_19 BP
8 2 Adam Jaeger M_22_16 BP
8 2 Kevin Blakely M_22_16 BP
8 2 Kurt Boyjisky M_22_16 BP
9 3 Walter Englekins M_22_02 BP
9 3 Cole Speth M_22_20 BP
9 3 Dakota Muters M_22_02 BP
9 3 Donald Hinz M_22_12 BP
9 3 Dallas Dircks M_22_10 BP
9 3 Marcus Meyers M_22_12 BP
9 3 Micah Nord M_22_12 BP
9 3 Travis Frazier M_22_10 BP
9 3 Kevin Brockert M_22_12 BP

10 1 Taylor Todd M_22_05 BP
10 1 Mark Mills M_22_05 BP
10 1 Randy Townsley M_22_05 BP
10 1 Phillip Houghton M_22_03 BP
10 1 Joshua Wasson M_22_05 BP
10 1 Nathan Paulsen M_22_13 BP
10 1 Ej Layne M_22_13 BP
10 3 Thomas Black M_22_03 BP
10 1 Eli Irwin M_22_13 BP
11 2 Jay Small M_22_21 BP
11 2 Charles DeCory M_22_21 BP
11 2 Austin Padgett M_22_21 BP

The platform for the athlete may be subject to change if another platform becomes available - we will do this in 
order to keep the competition moving.



11 2 Cody Trader M_22_22 BP
11 2 Ronnie Withrow M_22_22 BP
11 2 Corbin Loskill M_22_22 BP
11 2 Jared Levandoske M_22_22 BP
12 3 Kris Twigg M_22_23 BP
12 3 Cabot Todd M_22_08 BP
12 3 Fritz Rosenberg M_22_23 BP
12 3 Eric St. Clair M_22_06 BP
12 3 Kevin Ahrendsen M_22_17 BP
12 3 Jacob Fullenkamp M_22_06 BP
12 3 Isaac Baldus M_22_17 BP
13 1 Matthew Trujillo M_22_07 BP
13 1 Travis Wyant M_22_07 BP
13 1 Marvin Deerfield M_22_07 BP
13 1 Austin Petersen M_22_07 BP
13 1 Mitchell Betsworth M_22_14 BP

Flight Platform Athlete Division Event
1 1 Lori Burmeister F_22_04 DL
1 1 Laura Smith F_22_06 DL
1 1 Danielle Napierkowski F_22_04 DL
1 1 Hadley Wilke F_14-21_01 DL
1 1 Jennifer Gutknecht F_22_03 DL
1 1 Tracy Stauffer F_22_03 DL
2 2 Karrie Howe F_22_07 DL
2 2 Hayli Schumacher F_22_07 DL
2 2 Alyssa Hansen F_22_07 DL
2 2 Amber Kirk F_22_08 DL
2 2 Jessica Copple F_22_08 DL
2 2 Amanda Bride F_22_02 DL
3 3 Taylor Witte F_22_05 DL
3 3 Danielle Mally F_22_01 DL
3 3 April Laird F_22_01 DL
3 3 Sarah Hanley F_22_10 DL
3 3 Adie Strong F_22_09 DL
3 3 Marissa Clement F_22_10 DL
4 1 Golden Girls F_22_1 DL
4 1 Strong & Mighty F_22_2 DL
4 1 Black Sheep 3 M_22_1 DL
4 1 Black Sheep 4 M_22_1 DL
5 2 Black Sheep 1 M_22_2 DL
5 2 Black Sheep 2 M_22_3 DL
5 2 J-Rockers M_14-21_1 DL

At the conclusion of the Awards there will be a lunch break. Please listen to the 
announcements for when the start of the Deadlift competition will be.  

Session 3 - Deadlift

The platform for the athlete may be subject to change if another platform becomes available - we will do this in 
order to keep the competition moving.



6 3 Andrew Winter M_14-21_08 DL
6 3 Garret Benson M_22_13 DL
6 3 Zavion Peters M_14-21_01 DL
6 3 Adam Jaeger M_22_18 DL
6 3 Kurt Boyjisky M_22_18 DL
6 3 Brady Werger M_22_22 DL
6 3 Brian Bess M_22_13 DL
6 3 Lukas Novey M_22_22 DL
7 1 Jeffrey Norem M_14-21_05 DL
7 1 Jacob Norem M_14-21_05 DL
7 1 Kaleb Kuhn M_14-21_04 DL
7 1 Sean Long M_22_01 DL
7 1 Lucas Hines M_22_10 DL
7 1 Curtis Bryant M_22_01 DL
7 1 Walter Englekins M_22_01 DL
8 2 Lucas Larsen M_14-21_07 DL
8 2 Riley Gerber M_22_14 DL
8 2 James Mattson M_14-21_09 DL
8 2 Randy Townsley M_22_04 DL
8 2 Micah Nord M_22_14 DL
8 2 Ronnie Withrow M_22_04 DL
8 2 Marcus Meyers M_22_14 DL
9 3 Kevin Blakely M_22_19 DL
9 3 Gage Stanford M_14-21_06 DL
9 3 Doug Ahrendsen M_22_19 DL
9 3 James Sankey M_22_19 DL
9 3 Dakota Muters M_22_02 DL
9 3 Phillip Houghton M_22_02 DL
9 3 Jacob Fullenkamp M_22_05 DL
9 3 Jason Norwood M_22_05 DL

10 1 Travis Frazier M_22_11 DL
10 1 Jay Small M_22_23 DL
10 1 Ej Layne M_22_15 DL
10 1 Cole Speth M_22_23 DL
10 1 Fritz Rosenberg M_22_23 DL
10 1 Dalton O'Brian M_22_23 DL
10 1 Donald Hinz M_22_15 DL
10 1 Nathan Paulsen M_22_15 DL
11 2 Cabot Todd M_22_09 DL
11 2 Taylor Todd M_22_05 DL
11 2 Joshua Wasson M_22_05 DL
11 2 Jack Lincoln M_14-21_02 DL
11 2 Creighton Kennedy M_14-21_10 DL
11 2 Parker Donahue M_22_03 DL
11 2 Mark Mills M_22_05 DL

The platform for the athlete may be subject to change if another platform becomes available - we will do this in 
order to keep the competition moving.



11 2 Thomas Black M_22_03 DL
12 3 Chris Rissel M_14-21_03 DL
12 3 Charles DeCory M_22_24 DL
12 3 Kevin Ahrendsen M_22_20 DL
12 3 Dallas Dircks M_22_12 DL
12 3 Cody Trader M_22_06 DL
12 3 Andrew Knickerbocker M_22_16 DL
12 3 Austin Padgett M_22_24 DL
12 3 Corbin Loskill M_22_06 DL
12 3 Kevin Brockert M_22_16 DL
12 3 Marvin Deerfield M_22_06 DL
13 1 Isaac Baldus M_22_21 DL
13 1 Travis Wyant M_22_07 DL
13 1 Eric St. Clair M_22_07 DL
13 1 Matthew Trujillo M_22_07 DL
14 2 Mitchell Betsworth M_22_17 DL
14 2 Eli Irwin M_22_26 DL
14 2 Kris Twigg M_22_25 DL
14 2 Austin Petersen M_22_07 DL
14 2 Trent Buckley M_22_08 DL

End of Competition

The platform for the athlete may be subject to change if another platform becomes available - we will do this in 
order to keep the competition moving.


